No. Plan Article Qty
1 P00119285 2921954 2
2 P00116717 2920354 2
3 P00116709 2920254 2
4 P00118936 GP336 1
5 P00116672 GP331 1
6 P00115681 GP333 2
7 PO0116714 GP334 2
8 P00120980 2921154 1
9 P00121226 2980011 1
10 2994127BoltM6x10black 2994127 1
11 1004414SpringLockWasherDIN127M6 1004414 1
12 1915949 M8x90 1915949 1
13 DIN7984 M8X75 BLACK 2994912 1
14 1005289InnerHexM8x70 1005289 1
15 M8 D17XD9X1.6 DIN126 BLACK ZINC 1996214 6
16 WASHER PVC M12 DIN43 2993281 4
17 SELFLOCKING NUT M8 DIN985 BLACK 1996213 3
18 M6X10 DIN912/8.8 1001491 2
19 DIN125A M6 PA6 1000973 2

20 MOTOR BLUM.GO 36VDC 80W 2980063 1
Plan No.
LIFT MECHANISM 1ST STEP BLUMIL GO o127
Scale: 1:5 Drafted Verified Confirmed
Date 27.05.2026 27.05.2026 27.05.2026 MY
Initials KK PM MK Q09




